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Are 2022 WPAS World Cup
Super-G 2 (Men)

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Owensen Svein Erik (NOR)
WPAS RACE DIR. Skutelj Anja (IPC)
CHIEF OF RACE Persson Staffan (SWE)
REFEREE Blattman H. (NOR)
ASSISTANT REFEREE Chambaz G. (SUI)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Ericsson L. (SWE)
- A - Lundgren O. (SWE)
- B - Boiart J. (SWE)
- C - Falk R. (SWE)

COURSE Olympia
START 812 m
FINISH 396 m
DROP 416 m
HOMOLOGATION 13738/10/20
GATES 28
DIRECTIONS 25
STARTING TIME 11:00

APPLIED PENALTY: 0,00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 13,29 F = 1060
Number of competitors: 46, Number of NSA: 13

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

28.1.2022.  /  Åre AS4X22 (1839)   /  28.1.2022. at 13:00  /  Page 1/2

Rnk Bib Name Guide SpCl Nat Time H Gap H PointsLevel 0 : WC Pts.

  Men / Vision Impaired  

1 16 AIGNER Johannes Fleischmann Matteo B2 AUT 56.44 30,33 100

2 18 HWANG Mingyu Han Sehyeon B3 KOR 1:05.04 8.60 196,47 0

Did Not Start (1)

15 SIMPSON Neil Simpson Andrew B3 GBR

Did Not Finish (1)

17 JENSEN Patrick Hodgson Amelia B2 AUS

  Men / Standing  

1 29 SALCHER Markus LW9-1 AUT 54.87 0,00 100

2 31 BUGAEV Aleksei LW6/8-2 RUS 56.15 1.28 24,73 80

3 20 PAJANTSCHITSCH Nico LW6/8-2 AUT 56.82 1.95 37,67 60

4 19 LINDSTROEM Aaron LW6/8-2 SWE 57.33 2.46 47,52 50

5 33 WALSH Thomas Charles LW4 USA 57.62 2.75 53,13 45

6 23 ALYABYEV Alexander LW6/8-2 RUS 58.61 3.74 72,25 40

7 30 KIIVERI Santeri LW6/8-1 FIN 59.08 4.21 81,33 36

8 32 HALL Adam LW1 NZL 59.13 4.26 82,30 32

9 26 MIKUSHIN Alexey LW6/8-1 RUS 59.48 4.61 89,06 29

10 25 WOOD Spencer LW9-2 USA 59.68 4.81 92,92 26

11 34 GROCHAR Thomas LW2 AUT 1:00.00 5.13 99,10 24

12 28 HARAGHEY Andrew LW1 USA 1:00.22 5.35 103,35 22

13 38 WHITLEY James LW5/7-3 GBR 1:00.30 5.43 104,90 20

14 40 SKOGLUND Arvid LW6/8-2 SWE 1:00.51 5.64 108,96 18

15 37 KRESS Leander LW2 GER 1:01.09 6.22 120,16 16

15 36 KEEFE Jesse LW4 USA 1:01.09 6.22 120,16 16

17 35 CARTER Tyler LW4 USA 1:01.12 6.25 120,74 14

18 42 HALGREN Patrick LW2 USA 1:01.36 6.49 125,38 13
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Owensen Svein Erik (NOR)
WPAS RACE DIR. Skutelj Anja (IPC)
CHIEF OF RACE Persson Staffan (SWE)
REFEREE Blattman H. (NOR)
ASSISTANT REFEREE Chambaz G. (SUI)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Ericsson L. (SWE)
- A - Lundgren O. (SWE)
- B - Boiart J. (SWE)
- C - Falk R. (SWE)

COURSE Olympia
START 812 m
FINISH 396 m
DROP 416 m
HOMOLOGATION 13738/10/20
GATES 28
DIRECTIONS 25
STARTING TIME 11:00

APPLIED PENALTY: 0,00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 13,29 F = 1060
Number of competitors: 60, Number of NSA: 14

VolaSoftControlPdf

Are 2022 WPAS World Cup

Super-G 2 (Men)

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

28.1.2022.  /  Åre AS4X22 (1839)   /  28.1.2022. at 13:00  /  Page 2/2

Rnk Bib Name Guide SpCl Nat Time H Gap H PointsLevel 0 : WC Pts.

19 43 VASILEV Ivan LW6/8-2 RUS 1:02.81 7.94 153,39 12

20 24 HOGAN Connor LW9-1 USA 1:02.90 8.03 155,13 11

21 41 NILSSON GRASTO Marcus LW5/7-2 NOR 1:07.43 12.56 242,64 0

Did Not Start (2)

22 O'CALLAGHAN Jonty LW9-1 AUS

39 MOXLEY Martin LW9-2 USA

Did Not Finish (1)

27 CUCHE Robin LW9-2 SUI

Disqualified (1)

21 STUUT Jeffrey LW3 NED Gate 23

  Men / Sitting  

1 51 PEDERSEN Jesper LW11 NOR 55.92 20,28 100

2 49 KURKA Andrew LW12-1 USA 56.50 0.58 31,49 80

3 45 PETERS Corey LW12-1 NZL 58.11 2.19 62,59 60

4 44 DE LANGEN Niels LW12-2 NED 59.14 3.22 82,49 50

5 52 EWEN Aaron LW11 NZL 59.91 3.99 97,36 45

6 53 TAIT Sam LW11 AUS 1:00.08 4.16 100,65 40

7 60 HANLON Josh LW12-2 AUS 1:01.19 5.27 122,09 36

8 54 HAN Sang Min LW12-1 KOR 1:01.54 5.62 128,85 32

9 50 DRUGAN Ravi LW12-2 USA 1:01.61 5.69 130,21 29

10 59 BALCHEN Mangus Valoe LW12-1 NOR 1:01.99 6.07 137,55 26

11 58 SLEGG Alex LW12-1 GBR 1:05.04 9.12 196,47 0

12 57 TAULMAN Kyle LW11 USA 1:07.07 11.15 235,68 0

Did Not Finish (5)

46 WILLIAMS David Allen LW11 USA

47 KAMPSCHREUR Jeroen LW12-2 NED

48 MEIJER Floris LW10-2 NED

55 CHRISTEN Pascal LW10-2 SUI

56 ENIGL Robert LW12-1 USA

RECAP

Records: 46

Did Not Start: 3

NOT PERMITTED TO START: 0

Did Not Finish: 7

Disqualified: 1

Did Not Qualify for 2nd RUN:

Technical Delegate:  #1121 Svein Erik Owensen (NOR)
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Are 2022 WPAS World Cup
Super-G 2 (Men)

Penalty calculation
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Rnk Bib Name Nat Category SpCl Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 29 SALCHER Markus AUT Standing LW9-1 0,00 0,00 0,00

2 51 PEDERSEN Jesper NOR Sitting LW11 21,77 21,77 20,28

3 31 BUGAEV Aleksei RUS Standing LW6/8-2 45,38 45,38 24,73

4 16 AIGNER Johannes AUT Vision Impaired B2 25,26 25,26 30,33

5 49 KURKA Andrew USA Sitting LW12-1 47,84 47,84 31,49

6 20 PAJANTSCHITSCH Nico AUT Standing LW6/8-2 61,68 - -

7 19 LINDSTROEM Aaron SWE Standing LW6/8-2 69,78 - -

8 33 WALSH Thomas Charles USA Standing LW4 48,31 - -

9 45 PETERS Corey NZL Sitting LW12-1 51,97 - -

10 23 ALYABYEV Alexander RUS Standing LW6/8-2 61,46 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 29 SALCHER Markus AUT Standing LW9-1 0,00

DNF 47 KAMPSCHREUR Jeroen NED Sitting LW12-2 18,72

2 51 PEDERSEN Jesper NOR Sitting LW11 21,77

4 16 AIGNER Johannes AUT Vision Impaired B2 25,26

DNF 27 CUCHE Robin SUI Standing LW9-2 33,75

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 99,50

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 140,25

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 106,83

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 132,92 / 10 13,29

Correction value (Z) 0,00

Category adder 0,00

Applied penalty (13,29) 0,00

  

Technical Delegate: #1121 Svein Erik Owensen (NOR)
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Are 2022 WPAS World Cup
Super-G 2

Run analysis-Hdcp/NetTime
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BibRnk Name SpCl Sec.1 H (Rnk) Sec.2 H (Rnk) Time H Gap H Sec.1 Sec.2 Time Gap

  Women / Vision Impaired  

1 1 KNIGHT Millie B2 35.90 (1) 30.34 (1) 1:06.24 41.16 34.77 1:15.93

2 2 FITZPATRICK Menna B2 36.60 (2) 31.54 (2) 1:08.14 1.90 41.96 36.15 1:18.11 2.18

3 RISTAU Noemi Ewa B2 Did Not Finish

4 3 CHOI Sara B2 37.37 (3) 32.57 (3) 1:09.94 3.70 42.84 37.34 1:20.18 4.25

  Women / Standing  

5 1 AARSJOE Ebba LW4 31.02 (1) 27.58 (2) 58.60 31.66 28.14 59.80 0.39

6 4 ROTHFUSS Andrea LW6/8-2 35.56 (4) 28.82 (4) 1:04.38 5.78 35.56 28.82 1:04.38 4.97

7 3 RIEDER Anna-Maria LW9-1 35.15 (3) 28.55 (3) 1:03.70 5.10 39.85 32.37 1:12.22 12.81

8 2 VORONCHIKHINA Varvara LW6/8-2 32.41 (2) 27.00 (1) 59.41 0.81 32.41 27.00 59.41

9 5 JOHNSON Allie LW6/8-1 40.33 (5) 32.79 (5) 1:13.12 14.52 41.14 33.44 1:14.58 15.17

10 6 VASPI Sheyne LW2 42.93 (6) 36.14 (6) 1:19.07 20.47 47.34 39.85 1:27.19 27.78

  Women / Sitting  

11 2 STEPHENS Laurie LW12-1 39.53 (2) 32.48 (2) 1:12.01 6.91 45.55 37.43 1:22.98 7.97

12 1 FORSTER Anna-Lena LW12-1 34.87 (1) 30.23 (1) 1:05.10 40.18 34.83 1:15.01

13 VAN BERGEN Barbara LW11 Did Not Finish

14 BROWNLEE Shona LW12-2 42.99 Did Not Finish 49.49

  Men / Vision Impaired  

15 SIMPSON Neil B3 Did Not Start

16 1 AIGNER Johannes B2 30.42 (1) 26.02 (1) 56.44 34.87 29.83 1:04.70

17 JENSEN Patrick B2 Did Not Finish

18 2 HWANG Mingyu B3 36.01 (2) 29.03 (2) 1:05.04 8.60 40.08 32.31 1:12.39 7.69

  Men / Standing  

19 4 LINDSTROEM Aaron LW6/8-2 31.03 (5) 26.30 (4) 57.33 2.46 31.03 26.30 57.33 1.18

20 3 PAJANTSCHITSCH Nico LW6/8-2 30.77 (4) 26.05 (3) 56.82 1.95 30.77 26.05 56.82 0.67

21 STUUT Jeffrey LW3 32.36 Disqualified 35.06

22 O'CALLAGHAN Jonty LW9-1 Did Not Start

23 6 ALYABYEV Alexander LW6/8-2 31.75 (7) 26.86 (6) 58.61 3.74 31.75 26.86 58.61 2.46

24 20 HOGAN Connor LW9-1 33.49 (19) 29.41 (20) 1:02.90 8.03 37.97 33.34 1:11.31 15.16

25 10 WOOD Spencer LW9-2 32.20 (9) 27.48 (10) 59.68 4.81 34.45 29.40 1:03.85 7.70

26 9 MIKUSHIN Alexey LW6/8-1 31.81 (8) 27.67 (12) 59.48 4.61 32.45 28.22 1:00.67 4.52

27 CUCHE Robin LW9-2 30.99 Did Not Finish 33.16

28 12 HARAGHEY Andrew LW1 33.02 (14) 27.20 (8) 1:00.22 5.35 39.48 32.52 1:12.00 15.85

29 1 SALCHER Markus LW9-1 29.82 (1) 25.05 (1) 54.87 33.81 28.40 1:02.21 6.06

30 7 KIIVERI Santeri LW6/8-1 31.03 (5) 28.05 (16) 59.08 4.21 31.65 28.61 1:00.26 4.11
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Are 2022 WPAS World Cup

Super-G 2

Run analysis-Hdcp/NetTime

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

28.1.2022.  /  Åre AS4X22  /  28.1.2022. at 12:51  /  Page 2/2

BibRnk Name SpCl Sec.1 H (Rnk) Sec.2 H (Rnk) Time H Gap H Sec.1 Sec.2 Time Gap

31 2 BUGAEV Aleksei LW6/8-2 30.29 (2) 25.86 (2) 56.15 1.28 30.29 25.86 56.15

32 8 HALL Adam LW1 32.46 (11) 26.67 (5) 59.13 4.26 38.82 31.88 1:10.70 14.55

33 5 WALSH Thomas Charles LW4 30.71 (3) 26.91 (7) 57.62 2.75 31.34 27.46 58.80 2.65

34 11 GROCHAR Thomas LW2 32.28 (10) 27.72 (14) 1:00.00 5.13 35.60 30.56 1:06.16 10.01

35 17 CARTER Tyler LW4 33.42 (18) 27.70 (13) 1:01.12 6.25 34.10 28.27 1:02.37 6.22

36 15 KEEFE Jesse LW4 32.95 (13) 28.14 (17) 1:01.09 6.22 33.62 28.72 1:02.34 6.19

37 15 KRESS Leander LW2 33.32 (17) 27.77 (15) 1:01.09 6.22 36.75 30.62 1:07.37 11.22

38 13 WHITLEY James LW5/7-3 32.76 (12) 27.54 (11) 1:00.30 5.43 33.56 28.21 1:01.77 5.62

39 MOXLEY Martin LW9-2 Did Not Start

40 14 SKOGLUND Arvid LW6/8-2 33.05 (15) 27.46 (9) 1:00.51 5.64 33.05 27.46 1:00.51 4.36

41 21 NILSSON GRASTO Marcus LW5/7-2 36.39 (21) 31.04 (21) 1:07.43 12.56 37.47 31.95 1:09.42 13.27

42 18 HALGREN Patrick LW2 33.16 (16) 28.20 (18) 1:01.36 6.49 36.57 31.10 1:07.67 11.52

43 19 VASILEV Ivan LW6/8-2 33.50 (20) 29.31 (19) 1:02.81 7.94 33.50 29.31 1:02.81 6.66

  Men / Sitting  

44 4 DE LANGEN Niels LW12-2 31.38 (4) 27.76 (6) 59.14 3.22 36.13 31.95 1:08.08 2.98

45 3 PETERS Corey LW12-1 30.23 (1) 27.88 (7) 58.11 2.19 34.84 32.12 1:06.96 1.86

46 WILLIAMS David Allen LW11 Did Not Finish

47 KAMPSCHREUR Jeroen LW12-2 Did Not Finish

48 MEIJER Floris LW10-2 Did Not Finish

49 2 KURKA Andrew LW12-1 30.78 (3) 25.72 (2) 56.50 0.58 35.47 29.63 1:05.10

50 9 DRUGAN Ravi LW12-2 32.77 (5) 28.84 (10) 1:01.61 5.69 37.73 33.20 1:10.93 5.83

51 1 PEDERSEN Jesper LW11 30.31 (2) 25.61 (1) 55.92 35.71 30.18 1:05.89 0.79

52 5 EWEN Aaron LW11 32.93 (6) 26.98 (4) 59.91 3.99 38.80 31.79 1:10.59 5.49

53 6 TAIT Sam LW11 33.98 (9) 26.10 (3) 1:00.08 4.16 40.04 30.75 1:10.79 5.69

54 8 HAN Sang Min LW12-1 34.01 (10) 27.53 (5) 1:01.54 5.62 39.19 31.72 1:10.91 5.81

55 CHRISTEN Pascal LW10-2 Did Not Finish

56 ENIGL Robert LW12-1 40.10 Did Not Finish 46.21

57 12 TAULMAN Kyle LW11 36.44 (12) 30.63 (11) 1:07.07 11.15 42.94 36.08 1:19.02 13.92

58 11 SLEGG Alex LW12-1 34.36 (11) 30.68 (12) 1:05.04 9.12 39.60 35.34 1:14.94 9.84

59 10 BALCHEN Mangus Valoe LW12-1 33.62 (8) 28.37 (9) 1:01.99 6.07 38.74 32.69 1:11.43 6.33

60 7 HANLON Josh LW12-2 33.09 (7) 28.10 (8) 1:01.19 5.27 38.10 32.35 1:10.45 5.35
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